
ANIMATION POUSSINS 

Obernai  le 08 octobre 2016

Classement scratch : 50m (Kids) / POF   Finale       Vent : +1.0

1 BALMER Clara 1844879 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 7''68 29

2 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 Sr Obernai 7''77 28

3 DOS SANTOS Laura 1681981 Sr Obernai 7''81 28

4 KOBEL Lise 1568410 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''35 23

5 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''36 22

6 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 Sr Obernai 8''38 22

7 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Alice 1585626 Unitas Brumath 8''71 15

8 STANIEWIEZ Aimy 1676641 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''73 15

9 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 Asc Strasbourg 8''74 15

10 MATHERN Marie 1564101 Unitas Brumath 8''76 15

11 VELCIN Noemie 1583301 Unitas Brumath 8''78 15

12 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 Sr Obernai 8''88 14

13 CREGUT Aude 1798032 Unitas Brumath 8''94 14

14 WACH Julie 1762206 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''99 13

15 BISCHOFF Lana 1766013 Sr Obernai 9''04 13

16 COLTAT Emilie 1836274 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 9''24 12

17 HASCOET Juliette 1510727 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 9''31 12

18 GAPP Clementine 1758875 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 9''35 12

19 KURTZ Emma 1771585 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 9''40 12

20 MATTEI Lise 1804635 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 9''47 12

21 WEISSLER Marion 1875051 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 9''49 11

22 HEIDELBERGER Carla 1879272 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 9''50 11

23 ARBOIT Mathilde 1477641 Asc Strasbourg 9''84 8

24 RIEGEL-THOMAS Clara 1879248 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 11''01 1

Classement scratch : 50m Haies (65) (Kids) / POF   Finale       Vent : +1.8

1 LUTZ Anais 1615165 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 10''36 22

2 TAOUTAOU Sofia 1579249 Asc Strasbourg 10''71 17

Classement scratch : Hauteur (Kids) / POF   Finale

1 LUTZ Anais 1615165 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 1m10 16

2 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 1m05 14



Classement scratch : 1 000m (Kids) / POF   Finale

1 LAEMMEL Lola 1543865 Unitas Brumath 3'32''34 30

2 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 3'36''74 29

3 GAYOT Clara 1486457 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 3'42''98 27

4 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 3'51''48 24

5 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 Asc Strasbourg 3'54''47 22

6 BERNAUER Lisa 1672885 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 4'07''99 16

7 NEPPEL Elise 1708072 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 4'08''89 16

8 METZLER Maeva 1875042 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 4'17''83 15

9 TERGAU Myriam 1596653 Asc Strasbourg 4'22''62 14

10 ZIMMERMANN Laurine 1345220 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 4'22''66 14

11 ELOPHE Anna 1784974 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 4'28''15 14

12 TELETIN Elisa 1807673 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 4'28''49 14

13 SCAGLIANI Marcia 1755497 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 4'32''86 13

14 SILLASTE Kaitlyn (Usa) 1873954 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 4'49''97 11

Classement scratch : Longueur (Kids) / POF   Finale

1 LAEMMEL Lola 1543865 Unitas Brumath 3m83 27

2 DOS SANTOS Laura 1681981 Sr Obernai 3m69 26

3 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 3m44 23

4 STANIEWIEZ Aimy 1676641 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 3m34 21

5 TERGAU Myriam 1596653 Asc Strasbourg 3m28 19

6 WACH Julie 1762206 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 3m27 19

7 CREGUT Aude 1798032 Unitas Brumath 3m17 17

8 MATHERN Marie 1564101 Unitas Brumath 3m16 16

9 VELCIN Noemie 1583301 Unitas Brumath 3m15 16

10 BERNAUER Lisa 1672885 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 3m10 16

11 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 Sr Obernai 3m01 15

12 GAPP Clementine 1758875 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 2m97 15

13 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Alice 1585626 Unitas Brumath 2m96 14

14 BISCHOFF Lana 1766013 Sr Obernai 2m93 14

15 NEPPEL Elise 1708072 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 2m66 9

16 METZLER Maeva 1875042 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 2m65 9

17 COLTAT Emilie 1836274 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 2m62 8

17 ZIMMERMANN Laurine 1345220 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 2m62 8

19 ARBOIT Mathilde 1477641 Asc Strasbourg 2m61 8

20 SCAGLIANI Marcia 1755497 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 2m54 7

21 KURTZ Emma 1771585 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 2m48 7

22 SILLASTE Kaitlyn (Usa) 1873954 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 2m47 7

23 WEISSLER Marion 1875051 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 2m44 6

24 HEIDELBERGER Carla 1879272 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 2m16 1

25 RIEGEL-THOMAS Clara 1879248 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 2m08 1

SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 Asc Strasbourg NC 1



Classement scratch : Triple Saut (Kids) / POF   Fin ale

1 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 Sr Obernai 8m45 23

2 BALMER Clara 1844879 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 7m95 19

3 KOBEL Lise 1568410 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 7m87 18

4 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 Sr Obernai 7m78 17

5 GAYOT Clara 1486457 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 7m77 17

6 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 7m76 17

7 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 Asc Strasbourg 7m53 15

8 TAOUTAOU Sofia 1579249 Asc Strasbourg 6m44 11

9 HASCOET Juliette 1510727 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 6m41 11

10 ELOPHE Anna 1784974 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 5m67 7

MATTEI Lise 1804635 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim NC 1

TELETIN Elisa 1807673 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim NC 1

Classement scratch : Poids (2 Kg) (Kids) / POF   Fi nale

1 DOS SANTOS Laura 1681981 Sr Obernai 7m53 27

2 BALMER Clara 1844879 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 6m91 24

3 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 6m05 17

4 TAOUTAOU Sofia 1579249 Asc Strasbourg 5m95 16

5 ARBOIT Mathilde 1477641 Asc Strasbourg 5m89 16

6 STANIEWIEZ Aimy 1676641 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 5m56 13

7 COLTAT Emilie 1836274 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 5m47 12

8 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 5m36 12

9 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 5m13 9

10 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 Asc Strasbourg 5m00 7

11 HASCOET Juliette 1510727 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 4m94 6

12 MATTEI Lise 1804635 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 4m86 6

13 KURTZ Emma 1771585 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 4m72 4

14 RIEGEL-THOMAS Clara 1879248 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 4m49 1

15 HEIDELBERGER Carla 1879272 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 4m32 1

16 ELOPHE Anna 1784974 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 3m99 1

Classement scratch : Disque (0.6 Kg) (Kids) / POF   Finale

1 LUTZ Anais 1615165 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 16m03 23

2 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 Sr Obernai 14m68 22

3 WEISSLER Marion 1875051 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 13m19 18

4 ZIMMERMANN Laurine 1345220 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 11m30 14

5 METZLER Maeva 1875042 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 9m80 9

6 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 Asc Strasbourg 9m14 7



Classement scratch : Javelot (400 G) (Kids) / POF   Finale

1 LAEMMEL Lola 1543865 Unitas Brumath 17m50 27

2 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 Sr Obernai 15m17 24

3 WACH Julie 1762206 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 13m87 23

4 BISCHOFF Lana 1766013 Sr Obernai 13m02 21

5 DE SEGUINS PAZZIS Alice 1585626 Unitas Brumath 12m13 19

6 BERNAUER Lisa 1672885 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 11m59 17

7 GAYOT Clara 1486457 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 11m48 16

8 TERGAU Myriam 1596653 Asc Strasbourg 10m21 13

9 KOBEL Lise 1568410 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 9m99 13

10 SILLASTE Kaitlyn (Usa) 1873954 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 9m89 13

11 VELCIN Noemie 1583301 Unitas Brumath 9m67 13

12 CREGUT Aude 1798032 Unitas Brumath 9m65 13

13 SCAGLIANI Marcia 1755497 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8m82 11

14 NEPPEL Elise 1708072 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 7m35 6

15 MATHERN Marie 1564101 Unitas Brumath 7m19 6

16 GAPP Clementine 1758875 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 7m10 6

FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 Sr Obernai NC 1

TELETIN Elisa 1807673 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim NC 1

Classement scratch : 50m (Kids) / POM   Finale       Vent : +1.2

1 HABERER Thomas 1652275 Sr Obernai 7''79 27

2 BAUWENS Aurelien 1900262 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 7''84 27

3 FEDELE Victor 1414676 Sr Obernai 7''90 27

4 MIRVAL Ludovic 1565591 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 8''11 24

5 GELLEZ Nico 1568423 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''32 22

6 RICHTER Yanis 1402866 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 8''33 22

7 KELLER Justin 1656241 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''63 15

8 ZIMMERMANN Mathieu 1707961 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 8''69 14

9 KRAUSS Niklas (Ger) 1870304 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 8''74 13

10 PLE Hugo 1762342 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''75 13

11 MILI Amine 1793891 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 8''76 13

12 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 Sr Obernai 8''77 13

13 SPIZZO Alban 1528083 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 8''79 13

13 SAFFIH Aymane (Alg) 1791355 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8''79 13

15 BERGEOLLE Lucien 1767936 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 9''08 7

16 GOETELMANN Leon 1757053 Sr Obernai 9''16 0



Classement scratch : 1 000m (Kids) / POM   Finale

1 TRELET Maxime 1776834 Unitas Brumath 3'39''28 21

2 ENCOIGNARD Joseph 1652278 Sr Obernai 3'41''05 21

3 CHADELAUD Alexis 1524053 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 3'41''85 20

4 NOTOT Mathieu 1764312 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 4'05''43 15

5 MUCKENSTURN Evan 1595148 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 4'08''06 15

6 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 4'11''12 14

7 GUERIOUNE Tom 1764380 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 4'12''22 14

Classement scratch : Hauteur (Kids) / POM   Finale

1 FEDELE Victor 1414676 Sr Obernai 1m30 26

2 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 Sr Obernai 1m10 14

2 CHADELAUD Alexis 1524053 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 1m10 14

4 GUERIOUNE Tom 1764380 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 1m00 6

5 NOTOT Mathieu 1764312 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim m95 2

Classement scratch : Longueur (Kids) / POM   Finale

1 BAUWENS Aurelien 1900262 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 3m68 23

2 RICHTER Yanis 1402866 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 3m48 19

3 ENCOIGNARD Joseph 1652278 Sr Obernai 3m30 15

4 MIRVAL Ludovic 1565591 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 3m29 14

5 KELLER Justin 1656241 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 3m25 14

6 TRELET Maxime 1776834 Unitas Brumath 3m17 13

7 KRAUSS Niklas (Ger) 1870304 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 3m08 12

8 ZIMMERMANN Mathieu 1707961 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 3m06 12

9 SPIZZO Alban 1528083 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 2m97 10

10 MUCKENSTURN Evan 1595148 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 2m82 8

11 BERGEOLLE Lucien 1767936 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 2m68 6

12 PLE Hugo 1762342 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 2m63 6

13 MILI Amine 1793891 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 2m52 4

14 SAFFIH Aymane (Alg) 1791355 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 2m29 1

Classement scratch : Triple Saut (Kids) / POM   Fin ale

1 HABERER Thomas 1652275 Sr Obernai 9m33 26

2 GELLEZ Nico 1568423 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 8m19 19

3 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 7m59 11

4 GOETELMANN Leon 1757053 Sr Obernai 7m30 0



Classement scratch : Poids (2 Kg) (Kids) / POM   Fi nale

1 MIRVAL Ludovic 1565591 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 6m89 23

2 BERGEOLLE Lucien 1767936 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 6m47 21

3 GELLEZ Nico 1568423 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 6m19 18

4 KRAUSS Niklas (Ger) 1870304 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 5m86 15

5 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 Sr Obernai 5m34 11

6 CHADELAUD Alexis 1524053 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 5m31 11

7 PLE Hugo 1762342 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 5m04 7

8 KELLER Justin 1656241 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 4m99 7

9 MILI Amine 1793891 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 4m90 6

10 ZIMMERMANN Mathieu 1707961 Ana - S/l Lauterbourg Athletic Club 4m13 1

Classement scratch : Disque (0.6 Kg) (Kids) / POM   Finale

1 HABERER Thomas 1652275 Sr Obernai 32m36 39

2 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 14m29 21

Classement scratch : Javelot (400 G) (Kids) / POM   Finale

1 ENCOIGNARD Joseph 1652278 Sr Obernai 15m76 25

2 TRELET Maxime 1776834 Unitas Brumath 15m49 25

3 GUERIOUNE Tom 1764380 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 12m50 20

4 MUCKENSTURN Evan 1595148 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 12m02 19

5 GOETELMANN Leon 1757053 Sr Obernai 11m79 0

6 SPIZZO Alban 1528083 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 11m08 15

7 SAFFIH Aymane (Alg) 1791355 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 9m90 13

8 BAUWENS Aurelien 1900262 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 9m85 13

9 FEDELE Victor 1414676 Sr Obernai 8m94 12

10 NOTOT Mathieu 1764312 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 7m40 6

RICHTER Yanis 1402866 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme NC 1











 


